



GSTIN : 04ADHPA7817R1Z8

TAX INVOICE

PREM HARDWARE STORE

SCF 26 / SECTOR 9D, CHANDIGARH

Tel. : 01722741741, 4065818 email : phschd.9@gmail.com

Website: www.PremHardwareStore.com

Party Details :

HEPC INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED

First Floor, JFF-64, Capital High

Street, Phool Bagh, Phool Bagh

Chowk, RIICO Industrial Area

Kharani, Alwar, Rajasthan, 301019

Party Mobile No :

GSTIN / UIN : 08AAGCH7825M1Z1

Invoice No. : 4091

Dated : 01-08-2024

Place of Supply : Rajasthan (08)

Reverse Charge : N

Transport : CHANDIGARH

Vehicle No. :

S.N.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC Code	Qty.	Unit	Price	IGST Rate	IGST Amount	Amount(₹)
1.	SOLUTION CPVC	3917	1.00	Pcs.	114.41	18.00 %	20.59	135.00
2.	CLAMP	7307	10.00	PC	10.17	18.00 %	18.31	120.00
3.	LONG BODY LEERON	7412	1.00	Pcs.	610.17	18.00 %	109.83	720.00
4.	CPVC ELBOW BRASS 1/2" X 3/4"	3917	2.00	Pcs.	50.84	18.00 %	18.31	120.00
5.	CPVC SOCKET 3/4"	3917	2.00	Pcs.	11.86	18.00 %	4.27	28.00
6.	CPVC ELBOW 3/4"	3917	5.00	Pcs.	14.41	18.00 %	12.97	85.00
7.	SOCKET 1/2" SVW	7307	2.00	Pcs.	29.66	18.00 %	10.68	70.00
8.	ELBOW 1/2" SVW.	7307	2.00	Pcs.	32.20	18.00 %	11.59	76.00
9.	NIPPLE 1/2 X 4"	7306	3.00	Pcs.	23.73	18.00 %	12.81	84.00
10.	TEFLON TAPE	3920	1.00	Pcs.	21.19	18.00 %	3.81	25.00
11.	SCREW + ROLL PLUG	7318	20.00	Pcs.	0.85	18.00 %	3.05	20.00
12.	CPVC PIPE 3/4"	3917	1.00	Pcs.	220.34	18.00 %	39.66	260.00
13.	CPVC PIPE 3/4" LOOSE	3917	5.00	FT.	25.42	18.00 %	22.88	150.00
14.	GARDEN PIPE LOOSE.	3917	3.00	Metre	21.19	18.00 %	11.44	75.00

Grand Total

58.00 Units

₹

1,968.00

HSN/SAC	Tax Rate	Taxable Amt.	IGST Amt.	Total Tax
3917	18%	722.88	130.12	130.12
3920	18%	21.19	3.81	3.81
7306	18%	71.19	12.81	12.81
7307	18%	225.42	40.58	40.58
7318	18%	16.95	3.05	3.05

Bank Details: PUNJAB & SIND BANK, SEC-8-A,CHD: IFSC CODE:PSIB0000856
A/C NO.: 08561300000185

Terms & Conditions

E.& O.E.

1. Goods once sold will not be taken back.
2. Interest @ 18% p.a. will be charged if the payment is not made with in the stipulated time.
3. Subject to 'Chandigarh' Jurisdiction only.
4. Cheque return charges will be Rs.500.00

Receiver's Signature :

For PREM HARDWARE STORE

Authorised Signatory

Contd. on Page 2